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COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH SWP BLANK TOTAL

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Croghan  000001

Croghan  000001

Croghan  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

120

3

123

264

6

270

13

1

14

9

0

9

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

66

4

70

474

14

488

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Croghan  000002

Croghan  000002

Croghan  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

161

2

163

307

8

315

9

0

9

9

0

9

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

69

2

71

558

12

570

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Croghan  000003

Croghan  000003

Croghan  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

106

5

111

267

8

275

15

1

16

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

61

2

63

451

16

467

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Croghan  000004

Croghan  000004

Croghan  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

149

1

150

251

3

254

17

0

17

8

0

8

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

61

1

62

488

5

493

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Denmark  000001

Denmark  000001

Denmark  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

123

4

127

218

8

226

30

3

33

11

0

11

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

81

6

87

464

21

485

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Denmark  000002

Denmark  000002

Denmark  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

182

8

190

391

10

401

37

2

39

11

0

11

8

0

8

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

139

13

152

770

33

803

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Denmark  000003

Denmark  000003

Denmark  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

78

2

80

183

6

189

17

1

18

4

0

4

1

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

43

2

45

326

12

338

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Diana  000001

Diana  000001

Diana  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

233

8

241

307

9

316

39

0

39

9

2

11

6

0

6

2

1

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

104

3

107

700

23

723

Lewis Diana  000002 Active 135 175 13 5 2 0 0 0 0 65 395
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Lewis

Lewis

Diana  000002

Diana  000002

Inactive

Total

5

140

7

182

0

13

1

6

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

67

15

410

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Greig  000001

Greig  000001

Greig  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

220

5

225

533

6

539

25

1

26

11

0

11

1

0

1

3

0

3

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

129

3

132

924

15

939

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Harrisburg  000001

Harrisburg  000001

Harrisburg  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

69

0

69

175

5

180

15

0

15

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

38

1

39

300

6

306

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis  000001

Lewis  000001

Lewis  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

185

10

195

203

9

212

27

2

29

11

0

11

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

97

7

104

525

28

553

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Leyden  000001

Leyden  000001

Leyden  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

183

3

186

273

12

285

17

2

19

9

0

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

95

6

101

577

23

600

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Leyden  000002

Leyden  000002

Leyden  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

146

6

152

281

7

288

22

0

22

5

0

5

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

79

2

81

536

15

551

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Lowville  000001

Lowville  000001

Lowville  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

119

8

127

232

9

241

23

0

23

3

0

3

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

57

14

71

438

31

469

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Lowville  000002

Lowville  000002

Lowville  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

158

0

158

469

12

481

17

1

18

7

0

7

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

80

4

84

732

17

749

Lewis

Lewis

Lowville  000003

Lowville  000003

Active

Inactive

17

0

31

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

1

58

1
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Lewis Lowville  000003 Total 17 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 59

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Lowville  000004

Lowville  000004

Lowville  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

166

4

170

330

14

344

22

5

27

8

0

8

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

75

8

83

605

31

636

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Lowville  000005

Lowville  000005

Lowville  000005

Active

Inactive

Total

160

3

163

327

9

336

19

0

19

9

0

9

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

67

1

68

584

13

597

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Lowville  000006

Lowville  000006

Lowville  000006

Active

Inactive

Total

106

2

108

340

3

343

23

0

23

7

0

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

46

3

49

523

8

531

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Lyonsdale  000001

Lyonsdale  000001

Lyonsdale  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

201

6

207

400

6

406

23

2

25

18

0

18

5

0

5

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

119

7

126

768

21

789

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Martinsburg  000001

Martinsburg  000001

Martinsburg  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

180

2

182

494

1

495

24

1

25

9

0

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

117

2

119

824

6

830

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Montague  000001

Montague  000001

Montague  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

14

2

16

36

1

37

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

0

6

59

3

62

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

New Bremen  000001

New Bremen  000001

New Bremen  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

242

2

244

456

5

461

39

1

40

16

1

17

1

0

1

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

113

4

117

869

13

882

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

New Bremen  000002

New Bremen  000002

New Bremen  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

251

5

256

454

7

461

24

0

24

18

1

19

0

0

0

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

110

1

111

860

14

874
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Lewis Osceola  000001 Active 43 103 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 14 170

Lewis Osceola  000001 Inactive 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 10

Lewis Osceola  000001 Total 45 106 7 3 1 0 1 0 0 17 180

Lewis Pinckney  000001 Active 48 101 14 6 1 0 0 0 0 26 196

Lewis Pinckney  000001 Inactive 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 11

Lewis Pinckney  000001 Total 50 106 14 6 2 0 0 0 0 29 207

Lewis Turin  000001 Active 124 277 13 5 4 0 1 0 0 77 501

Lewis Turin  000001 Inactive 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12

Lewis Turin  000001 Total 126 284 13 5 4 0 1 0 0 80 513

Lewis Watson  000001 Active 322 691 52 11 1 6 0 0 0 180 1,263

Lewis Watson  000001 Inactive 10 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 23

Lewis Watson  000001 Total 332 696 54 11 1 6 0 0 0 186 1,286

Lewis West Turin  000001 Active 221 293 28 3 1 0 0 0 0 102 648

Lewis West Turin  000001 Inactive 10 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 18

Lewis West Turin  000001 Total 231 299 29 3 1 0 0 0 0 103 666

Lewis West Turin  000002 Active 119 265 22 7 1 0 0 0 0 79 493

Lewis West Turin  000002 Inactive 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Lewis West Turin  000002 Total 120 267 22 7 1 0 0 0 0 81 498

Lewis  County Total Active 4,581 9,127 649 236 51 26 4 0 1 2,404 17,079

Lewis  County Total Inactive 123 199 27 5 1 2 1 0 0 117 475

Lewis  County Total Total 4,704 9,326 676 241 52 28 5 0 1 2,521 17,554


